1960-61 Men’s Track & Field EQOY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results

Men"s Indoor Best Times

High Jump

Steve Long - Memphis Relay Carnival Feb
Long Jump

Herb Kraft - Memphis Relay Carnival Feb
Pole Vault

Ed Hays - Memphis Relay Carnival Feb
Shot Put

Don Ostergaard - Memphis Relay Carnival Feb

Men"s Outdoor Best Times

100-Yard Dash

Craig Johnson - at Miami Mar
120-Yard High Hurdles

Bill Welch - at Miami Mar
220-Yard Dash

Quentin Till - Florida AAU Championship May
220-Yard Low Hurdles

Terry Long - Florida Apr
440-Yard Dash

Quentin Till - at Louisiana State Apr
440-Yard Intermediate Hurdles

Terry Long - Penn Relays Apr
440-Yard Relay

Team A - Florida Apr
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21,

Craig Johnson Keith Crawford Terry Long Quentin Till

880-Yard Relay
Team A - News-Piedmont Relays Apr

14,

Mike Hamilton Terry Long Craig Johnson Quentin Till

880-Yard Run

Bill Davis - at Louisiana State Apr
Mile Relay
Team A - Alabama Mar

Tom Houston Craig Johnson Bill Davis Quentin Till
Mile Run

Don Roberts - at Miami Mar
Sprint Medley Relay
Team A - Florida Relays Mar

Quentin Till Craig Johnson Terry Long Bill Davis
Two-Mile Run

Kent Mills - at Louisiana State Apr
Discus

Jeff Clark - at Miami Mar
High Jump

George Smith - Florida AAU Championship May
Javelin, old style

Barry Topper - Alabama Mar
Long Jump

Herb Kraft - Furman Mar
Pole Vault

Franklin Ford - Furman Mar
Shot Put

Don Ostergaard - News-Piedmont Relays Apr
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6- 1.50

22- 0

12- 6

48- 3.38

14.8

21.4

23.2

47.7

54.9

42.9

1:28.5

1:55.1

3:17.5

4:30.5

3:25.3

9:45.5

153- 9

6- 6

178- 2.75

23- 3.50

13- 2.50

54- 0.50
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